Standard Results

2/3/18
12 inches Yardage: 145 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12001 Kylie / Kenny 55.83 2.597
16002 Moose / Kenny 84.14 1.723
16 inches Yardage: 149 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16001 Millie / Wehde 67.85 2.196
24 inches Yardage: 152 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24001 Nikona / Simms --
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Standard Results Novice B - Regular
2/3/18

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
16201 Angel / Gaines -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16203 Henry / Rich 4752 3.136 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
16204 Captain / Magness 60.60 2.459 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 73sec Qs 4 NQs5 %Q 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20216 Hawk / Istenes 31.39 4.842 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20214 Marlin / Omnus 41.02 3.706 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20209 Bounce / Peskie 59.49 2.555 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20212 Mae / Schulz 41.02 3.706 0 1 0 0 0 95 4
20205 Dylan / Theiss 46.06 3.300 2 0 1 2 0 NQ
20206 Gracie / Wintz 4472  3.399 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20210 Maddi / Ryan 50.44 3.013 1 0 0 1 © NQ
20211 JD / Sullivan -- 1 2 1 3 1 NQ
20218 Vista / Snyder 37.02 4.106 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
20208 Zuzu / Borgman -- - = - - ABS

20201 Tesla / Snyder - O 0O O o0 o AIS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
2/3/18

24 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 2 NQsl1l %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
24202 Nitro / Alexander 33.25 4571 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24201 Chance / Plank 54.26 2.801 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24203 Pikachu / Mitchell 46.10 3.297 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
2/3/18

8inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 75sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8401 Pickles / Ruth 54.91 2.859 0O 0O O o0 o0 100 1
8201 Orvis / Shaw 55.10 2.849 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
8404 Finley / Hammett 55.47 2.830 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8402 Lilly / Plastow -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
8601 Rudy / Meiners -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 72sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar,se FEUHSF E Score Place
12401 Rocky / Patterson 51.14 3.070 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
12403 Ari / Kurzawa 64.43 2.437 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12402 Pepper / Upton -- e ABS

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16401 Kaydee / Kincaid 44.88 3.587 1 0O 0O o0 o0 95 1

16405 Oliver / Hruz 47.71 3.375 0 0 1 0 0 95 2



Standard Results Open - Regular
2/3/18

16403 Jade / Lowe 51.92 3.101 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
16202 Jake / Upton 68.57 2.348 3 2 1 1 0 NQ
16402 Clark / Braun - - - - - ABS
16404 Selfie / Jones - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 1 NQs10 %Q 9.1
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
20408 Ava / Santana 64.71 2.550 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
20001 Cuzzi / Strange 56.50 2.920 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20202 Ast'N / Henry 40.24 4.100 1 1 0 1 O NQ
20204 Rik / Rabeneck 48.67 3.390 4 1 0 1 o0 NQ
20217 Luke / Riegerix 81.28 2.030 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20401 Matt / Johnson -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20402 Osie / Woodman 44,24 3.730 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
20405 Ryker / Brinson 61.88 2.666 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20406 Levi / Greenwell -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
20407 Tia / Grooms 5204 3171 1 3 1 4 0 NQ
20409 Shaak / Nieder 49.41 3.339 3 0 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
2/3/18

24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FfultsF E Score Place
24002 Banzai Angus / Curry -- 4 1 0 3 1 NQ
24402 Zeke | Meyer -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ

24401 Ammo / Diehl -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/3/18

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FfultsF E Score Place
8602 Twilight / Wolff 62.55 2.846 0O 0O O o0 o0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12601 Oliver / Boedeker -- 3 2 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
16602 Camille / Vassar -- 3 1 1 0 1 NQ

16603 Sam / Thompson -- 2 1 1 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/3/18

20 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 1 NQsl12 %Q 7.7

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
20213 Zayne / Berkley 4745 4.025 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20601 Rigby / Patterson 54,28 3.519 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20602 Stout / Durst 73.71 2591 1 3 1 1 0 NQ
20603 Caper / Forth 46.90 4.072 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20604 Hannah / Fields 85.65 2.230 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20606 Lexi / Bettis 58.36 3.273 2 0 0 o0 o0 NQ
20607 May / Porter 79.34 2.407 4 1 0 0 0 NQ
20609 Gil / Gregerson 68.96 2.770 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20610 Elcie / Cinotto 55,57 3.437 2 1 0 5 0 NQ
20611 Mica / Selbert 65.43 2919 3 0 0 1 o0 NQ
20612 Boomer / Kimler 61.83 3.089 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20613 Jonah / Ruth -~ 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20614 Elias / Strauss -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
20605 Onyx / Diether-Haake -- - - = = - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/3/18

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 8 NQs3 %Q 73

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
8807 Brio / Hightshoe 4519 3.939 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8814 Woody-Wolf / Marley  45.25 3.934 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Topaz / Wolff 55.19 3.225 20 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 3
8809 Tango / Wolff 57.34 3.104 18 0O 0O O o0 oO 100 4
8801 Brody-Bear / Marley 57.35 3.104 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Cash / Gooldy 58.71 3.032 17 0O 0 O o0 oO 100
8802 Queeny / Cash 61.01 2918 14 0O 0 O o0 oO 100
8813 Riley / Schaefer 62.93 2.829 13 0O 0 O o0 o0 100
8803 Kuaila / Woodman 52.03 3.421 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8805 Pink / Gooldy 50.14 3.550 1 0 0 0 ©O NQ
8810 Sadie / Weishaar 51.50 3.456 0 0 1 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 4 NQs 16 %Q 20

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12821 Tutti Fruitti / Bast 43.43 4.099 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12824 Esky / Porras 43.61 4.082 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12823 Bella / Carnes 45.68 3.897 25 O o0 O o0 ©O 100 3
12808 Jett Racer / Tipton 48.49 3.671 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 Agnes / Porras 46.31 3.844 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12802 LuLu / Phillips 57.05 3.120 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
12804 Rhys / Corcoran - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
12805 Tag / Schaefer 62.72 2.838 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Shani / Dietz -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/3/18

12807 Julie / Poirier 79.98 2.226 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Rumor / LaFaver 76.56 2.325 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Mini Cooper / Rich 54.83 3.246 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Tater Tot / Moore 4520 3.938 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Simon / Zangrilli 47.76  3.727 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12817 Tigger / Porter 82.44 2.159 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Daisy Mae / Gage 47.72 3.730 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12819 Abby / Lincoln 63.52 2.802 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12820 Selkie / Van Deusen 66.97 2.658 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12822 Wyatt / Hohrein 49.44  3.600 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12825 Rudi / Phillips 45.05 3.951 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Zizi Z | Zavadil - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 11 NQs 15 %Q 42
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
16812 Polo / Lauermann 37.04 4995 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16818 Jitter / Lomax 39.94 4632 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16601 Penny / Owen 4586 4.034 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16829 Craze / Miller 46.15 4.009 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16808 Redi / Hagemann 48.14 3.843 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Hanna / Nichols 50.57 3.658 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 River / Magness 53.05 3.487 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Darby / Mroz 53.52 3457 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Josie / Owen 57.87 3.197 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Harley / Jearls 61.30 3.018 8 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/3/18

16801 Lamb Chop / Von Ger 63.13 2.930 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
16605 Spruce / Turner 47.28 3.913 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Kora / Byers 38.17 4.847 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Giorgio / Poirier 64.75 2.857 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Emily / Miller 5758 3.213 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
16805 Bonnie / Hugo 80.35 2.302 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Tootsie Pop / Moore 46.52 3.977 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Reyka / McDonald -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
16811 Ryann / Bettis 58.19 3.179 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Triton / Fink -- 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
16815 Gilly / Jacobs -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16816 Michael / Ganz -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
16820 Huey / Rich 47.57 3.889 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16825 Firefly / Bosecker 57.10 3.240 0 0 2 1 0 NQ
16826 Shilo / Von Gerichten  63.38 2.919 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Beckett / Berkley 50.53 3.661 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16810 Randy / Braun -- - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 22 NQs 32 %Q 41
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20816 Stein / Shaiper 3445 5544 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20835 Eerie / Lauermann 35.18 5429 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20857 Paddy / Tipton 3589 5322 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20837 Billy / Entzeroth 3798 5.029 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20828 Kitt / Bruce 42.38 4507 24 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

2/3/18

20830
20855
20804
20845
20864
20851
20844
20822
20805
20839
20850
20865
20848
20801
20838
20862
20849
20615
20802
20803
20806
20807
20808
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20811
20813
20817
20818
20819
20820
20823

Trip / Greenwell
Blade / Weinberg
Bolt / Weinberg
Molly / Brands
Rev / Berkley
Amber / Collegeman
Ripley / Harper
Penny / Gaines
Rev'N / Henry
Kelso / Hewitt
Skye / Barker

Izzy / Johnson
Chase / Semanisin
Chloe / Bauer
Razz / Thomason
MarJus / Florence
Ginger / Albin
Flash / Nichols

Hana / Johnson

Cliff / Cocciola-Woffor

Toddy / Tipton
Leo / Rupprecht
Nile / York
Misty / Cinotto
Saban / Florence
Boo / Gilligan
Theo / Jacobs
Jagger / LaFata
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Cassi / Hill

Ziva / Bettis

42.45
42.48
42.83
43.74
43.89
44.01
44.72
44.82
45.58
46.45
47.50
47.55
48.28
48.81
50.98
53.52
57.36
52.58
56.46
55.67
45.58
42.43

4.499
4.496
4.459
4.367
4.352
4.340
4271
4.261
4.190
4112
4.021
4.017
3.956
3.913
3.747
3.569
3.330
3.633
3.383
3.431
4.190
4.502

4.496

4.961

3.176

4.558

2.954

4.159

24
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
21
20
19
19
18
18
16
13

P Wk, P PO P MDMN O O PFP P OO O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o

SO N PP N O P OO O P OO0 P b OO O O O O O OO0 0O o o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O OO OO0 oo oo oo oo oo o o o o o o o o

R O O W O b O Fr P N P P O W O O O O O O O O 0o o o o o o o o o

O r O O O O kP O P OO O 0O 0O O 0O OO 0O 0O O o o o o o o o o o o

Master - Regular
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Standard Results

2/3/18

20824
20826
20827
20829
20832
20833
20834
20840
20841
20842
20843
20852
20854
20856
20858
20859
20861
20863
20812
20814
20815
20821
20825
20831
20846
20847

Abbey / Koenig
Ranger / Frye

Dui / Istenes

Aria / Colberg
Gemma / Markl

True / Schroeder
Tease / Kerr
Galveston / Calder
Mike / Borgman
Egan / Blau

Beatle / Patterson
Becky / Jones

Dune / Cocciola-Woff
Cruz'N / Henry

Katy Muppet / Ruppre
Moses / York

Rascal / Cinotto

Bing / Dalan

Pip / Dalan

Finn / Jones

Oliver / Hood

Shea / Woodworth
Cookie / Reis
Panda / Diether-Haak
George / Rabeneck

JimmyB / Owens

37.97
63.84
43.12
60.13
61.76
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86.41
42.80
46.46
53.68
53.77
58.29
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3.176
3.093
3.155
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3.558
3.552
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4.709
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/3/18

24 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 71sec Qs 4 NQs 12 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
24818 Gabby / Fridrych 42.23 4523 28 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 1
24801 Rookie / Gasparovic 48.71 3.921 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24802 Airee / Fridrych 52.69 3.625 18 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 3
24817 Sasha / Gasparovic 53.86 3.546 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24804 Cephus / LeBlanc 39.03 4.894 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
24805 Nena / Greenwell 49,15 3.886 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24806 Effen / McDonald 41.32 4.622 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24807 BA / Hoffmann 47.37 4.032 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24808 Coach /Wesselmann 74.98 2.547 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
24809 Race'N / Henry 4291 4.451 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24810 Jag / Szczuka 52.61 3.630 1 0 0O o0 O NQ
24811 Autie / Rabun 49.74 3.840 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
24812 lggy / Sullivan 51.05 3.741 1 2 0 1 o0 NQ
24813 Bert / Cunningham 63.87 2.990 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24815 Sammy / Douglas 57.13 3.343 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24816 Annie / Thomason 57.39 3.328 2 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/3/18

24C inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 2 NQsl1l %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
24822C Nitro / Nieder 35.01 5456 31 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
24820C Primo / McDonald 36.61 5.217 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24821C Wynn / Simpson 4521 4.225 1 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

2/3/18
8inches Yardage: 145 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8202 Tucker / Sharp 82.79 1.751
8204 Kelly / Mitchell 96.34 1.505
16 inches Yardage: 152 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16205 Macy / LaFaver 5471 2.778
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

20219 Allie / Behrens 41.48 3.664

Course Faults

SCT 83sec
R W
0 0
8 2
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Novice - Preferred

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

E Score Place

0 100 1
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQsl %QO

Score Place

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

E Score Place
0 100 1



Standard Results Open - Preferred
2/3/18

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FfultsF E Score Place

16406 Tulla / LeBlanc 49.23 3.352 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

2/3/18
8inches Yardage: 178 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8603 Wynona / Wessel 83.67 2.127
12 inches Yardage: 185 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12602 Lucy / Carlson --
12603 Morti / LaFaver 85.75 2.157
16 inches Yardage: 191 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

16606 June / Mack 56.82 3.361

Course Faults

SCT 76 sec
R W
0 0
SCT 75 sec
R W
5 3
2 0
SCT 72sec
R W
0 1

Course Faults

Course Faults

T
0

T
0

0

T
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Excellent - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

F E Score Place

1 0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs2 %QO

Score Place

F E
1 1 NQ
1 0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

F E Score Place

0 o0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
2/3/18

20 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 1 NQs1l %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTz_auItsF E Score Place
20616 Anzo / Greenwell 55.95 3.414 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20410 Grit / Ottenad 67.54 2.828 2 1 0 1 o NQ

20617 Tease / Cook -- U — ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/3/18

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 81lsec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FfultsF E Score Place
4802 Roscoe / Schaefer -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8821 Dempsey / Ritter-Mat  44.33 4.015 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8818 Keefer / Corcoran 56.21 3.167 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8820 Brumby / Cash 64.00 2.781 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8815 Major / Lincoln 67.85 2.623 8 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 75sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12832 Brady / Schaefer 51.49 3593 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12826 Mathilda / Boedeker 89.40 2.069 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12827 Gremlin / Thayer 76.33 2.424 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12828 Stetson / Durbala 47.28 3.913 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12830 Evan / Vassar 61.47 3.010 1 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

2/3/18
12829 Robbie / Braun -

16 inches Yardage: 191 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16838 Beatrice / Shaw 52.28 3.653
16832 Lola / Mitchell 93.82 2.036
16833 Kruz / Gregerson 46.37 4.119
16835 Tyrion / Hohmeier 70.51 2.709
16839 Milo / Bosecker 64.44 2.964
16842 Clyde / Hugo 69.90 2732
16844 Mesa / Cocciola-Woff 66.41 2.876

20 inches Yardage: 191 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20866 Kaylee / Sheffler 56.15 3.402
20867 Surge / Thomason 56.86 3.359

Master - Preferred

-- -- -- - - ABS
SCT 72sec Qs1 NQs6 %Q 14
Course Faults
Pts R W T F E Score Place
19 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
0 0 0 0 0 NQ
0 1 0 1 0 NQ
1 0 0 0 0 NQ
1 1 0 1 0 NQ
1 1 0 0 0 NQ
1 1 0 0 0 NQ
SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Course Faults
Pts R W T F E Score Place
1 0 0 0 0 NQ
1 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

2/3/18
16 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Fa;ults E Score Place
16001 Millie / Wehde - 1 0 1 1 NQ
20inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Fe|1:ults E Score Place
20001 Cuzzi / Strange 48.60 2.325 2 1 0 O NQ
24 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT 40 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourvse FaFUItS E Score Place
24002 Banzai Angus / Curry  19.62 5.759 O 0O o0 o0 100 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
2/3/18

8inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 47 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Fa;ults E Score Place
8201 Orvis / Shaw 42.13 2.563 1 0O 0 O 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\'Ee F?:UHS E Score Place
16202 Jake / Upton 25.16 4.412 0O 0O o0 o0 100 1
16204 Captain / Magness 27.25 4.073 1 0 0 0 95 2
16201 Angel / Gaines 50.64 2.192 1 0O 0 O 85 3

16203 Henry / Rich 21.75 5.103 O 0 2 0 NQ
16405 Oliver / Hruz 31.88 3.482 1 1 1 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT 38sec Qs 3 NQs 6 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’ZG Fa|1:ults E Score Place
20204 Rik / Rabeneck 21.46 5.266 0O 0O o0 o0 100 1
20214 Marlin / Omnus 21.79 5.186 0O 0O o0 o0 100 2
20212 Mae / Schulz 25.14 4.495 1 0O 0 O 95 3
20202 Ast'N / Henry 25.61 4.412 0O 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
2/3/18

20205 Dylan / Theiss 28.53 3.961 2 3 2 0 NQ

20206 Gracie / Wintz 38.69 2921 2 3 5 0 NQ

20209 Bounce / Peskie 74.00 1.527 4 0 0 0 NQ

20218 Vista / Snyder 24.81 4.555 2 0 1 0 NQ

20409 Shaak / Nieder 28.85 3.917 0 1 0 0 NQ

20208 Zuzu / Borgman -- - - e e e ABS

20201 Tesla / Snyder -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 113vyds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

24201 Chance / Plank 4159 2.717 1 1 1 0 NQ

24203 Pikachu / Mitchell 40.00 2.825 1 0O 3 O NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
2/3/18

8inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Fa;ults E Score Place
8404 Finley / Hammett 40.22 3.431 0 0 0 0 100 1
8401 Pickles / Ruth 46.61 2.961 1 0O 0 O 95 2

8402 Lilly / Plastow 49.80 2.771 0 1 0 O NQ
8601 Rudy / Meiners 55.88 2.470 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourV\sle F?:UHS E Score Place
12401 Rocky / Patterson 55.19 2.500 2 0 0 0 NQ
12402 Pepper / Upton 58.05 2.377 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere F?:uns E Score Place
16401 Kaydee / Kincaid 38.97 3.593 2 2 0 O NQ
16403 Jade / Lowe 57.85 2.420 3 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Sam / Thompson 45.44 3.081 3 3 1 0 NQ
16404 Selfie / Jones -- R ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
2/3/18

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 0 NQs 8 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
20216 Hawk / Istenes 39.00 3.641 1 1 1 0 NQ
20217 Luke / Riegerix 53.88 2.635 1 0 0 0 NQ
20401 Matt / Johnson 48.05 2.955 4 1 2 0 NQ
20406 Levi / Greenwell 27.87 5.095 0 1 1 0 NQ
20407 Tia / Grooms 36.56 3.884 2 1 1 0 NQ
20408 Ava / Santana 46.17 3.076 1 1 0 0 NQ
20611 Mica / Selbert 45,97 3.089 1 1 0 0 NQ
20614 Elias / Strauss 35.36 4.016 1 0 1 0 NQ
20605 Onyx / Diether-Haake -- - - = = - ABS

24 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’SG FaFuIts E Score Place

24401 Ammo / Diehl -- - - - - - ABS



JWW Results

2/3/18

8inches

Armband
8602

16 inches

Armband
16602
16605
16402

20 inches

Armband
20210
20213
20402
20405
20601
20606

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner

Twilight / Wolff

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner
Camille / Vassar
Spruce / Turner

Clark / Braun

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner
Maddi / Ryan
Zayne / Berkley
Osie / Woodman
Ryker / Brinson
Rigby / Patterson
Lexi / Bettis

152 yds

Time

53.52

157 yds

Time

39.00

162 yds

Time

34.42
33.76
40.00
29.23
50.76

yps
2.840

yps

4.026

yps

4.707
4.799
4.050
5.542
3.191

SCT 50 sec

Excellent - Regular

Course Faults

R
1

SCT 45sec

W
0

=
0

Course Faults

R
4

1

SCT 43 sec

w
0

1

E
1

Course Faults

w r  k O N XD

w

0
1
1
1
0
3

F

o O N 01 O O

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
E Score Place
1 NQ
0 NQ
-- ABS

Qs 0 NQs12 %QO
E Score Place
1 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ



JWW Results

2/3/18
20607 May / Porter
20609 Gil / Gregerson
20610 Elcie / Cinotto
20612 Boomer / Kimler
20613 Jonah / Ruth
20615 Flash / Nichols

24 inches Yardage:

Armband Call Name/Owner
24402 Zeke /| Meyer
24813 Bert / Cunningham

43.04
27.67
45.45
48.24

162 yds

Time

49.79

3.764
5.855
3.564
3.358

yps

3.254

Excellent - Regular

2 2 4 0 NQ
0 1 3 0 NQ
2 1 0 0 NQ
1 0 0 O NQ
1 2 3 1 NQ
1 2 2 0 NQ

SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
RCourvse Fe,‘:u'ts E Score Place
o 1 o0 1 NQ
1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/3/18

8inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 5 NQs5 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
8807 Brio / Hightshoe 28.18 5394 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Queeny/ Cash 35.48 4.284 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
8806 Cash / Gooldy 37.28 4.077 12 0O 0 O O 100 3
8804 Topaz / Wolff 37.63 4.039 12 0O 0 O O 100 4
8805 Pink / Gooldy 41.79 3637 8 0O 0 O O 100
8801 Brody-Bear / Marley -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
8803 Kuaila / Woodman 34.34 4.426 0 0 1 0 NQ
8809 Tango / Wolff 43.03 3.532 1 0 0 O NQ
8810 Sadie / Weishaar -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
8814 Woody-Wolf / Marley -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
8813 Riley / Schaefer - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 15 NQs 6 %Q 71

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
12812 Simon / Zangrilli 2429 6.258 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
12825 Rudi / Phillips 26.26 5.788 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
12806 Shani / Dietz 27.07 5.615 19 0O 0 0 O 100 3
12801 Agnes / Porras 29.45 5161 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
12804 Rhys / Corcoran 29.49 5154 17 0 0 0 0 100
12824 Esky / Porras 29.76 5108 17 0 0 0 0 100
12823 Bella / Carnes 29.89 5.085 17 0O 0O 0 oO 100
12820 Selkie / Van Deusen 30.88 4.922 16 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Tater Tot / Moore 30.99 4905 16 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/3/18

12802 LuLu / Phillips 31.11 4.886 15 0 0 0 0 100
12821 Tutti Fruitti / Bast 31.22 4.869 15 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Mini Cooper / Rich 31.34 4.850 15 0 0 0 0 100
12818 Daisy Mae / Gage 3154 4819 15 0 0 0 0 100
12822 Wyatt / Hohrein 39.37 3.861 7 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Rumor / LaFaver 40.84 3.722 6 0 0 0 0 100
12601 Oliver / Boedeker 64.85 2.344 4 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Tag / Schaefer 36.08 4.213 1 1 1 0 NQ
12807 Julie / Poirier 39.32 3.866 0 1 1 0 NQ
12808 Jett Racer / Tipton 42,91 3.542 1 1 0 0 NQ
12817 Tigger / Porter 46.32 3.282 2 0 0 0 NQ
12819 Abby / Lincoln 44.68 3.402 0 1 0 0 NQ
12803 ZiZi Z | Zavadil -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 45 sec Qs 6 NQs 19 %Q 24
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fa|1:ults E Score Place
16601 Penny / Owen 28.62 5.486 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
16813 River / Magness 3430 4577 10 0 0 0 0 100 2
16825 Firefly / Bosecker 37.79 4.155 7 0 0 0 0 100 3
16826 Shilo / Von Gerichten  38.40 4.089 6 0 0 0 0 100 4
16819 Darby / Mroz 42.26 3.715 2 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Lamb Chop / Von Ger 43.02 3.649 1 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Kora / Byers 28.68 5.474 1 1 1 0 NQ
16803 Giorgio / Poirier 31.68 4.956 1 1 1 0 NQ
16804 Emily / Miller -- 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/3/18

16805 Bonnie / Hugo 39.80 3.945 1 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Tootsie Pop / Moore 32.31 4.859 1 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Redi / Hagemann 36.08 4.351 1 3 1 0 NQ
16809 Reyka / McDonald -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16811 Ryann / Bettis 36.30 4.325 0 1 2 0 NQ
16812 Polo / Lauermann 25.62 6.128 0 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Triton / Fink 36.42 4.311 2 1 2 0 NQ
16815 Gilly / Jacobs 42.24 3.717 1 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Michael / Ganz 36.12 4.347 0 1 0 0 NQ
16818 Jitter / Lomax 27.65 5.678 0 1 1 0 NQ
16820 Huey / Rich 35.07 4.477 0 1 0 0 NQ
16821 Harley / Jearls -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16822 Hanna / Nichols 33.63 4.668 1 0 0 0 NQ
16824 Josie / Owen 3289 4.773 0 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Beckett / Berkley 4543 3.456 1 0 0 0 NQ
16829 Craze / Miller 40.96 3.833 1 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Randy / Braun -- - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 26 NQs 31 %Q 46
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20856 Cruz'N / Henry 2401 6.747 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
20816 Stein / Shaiper 25.01 6477 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
20835 Eerie / Lauermann 25.01 6477 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
20857 Paddy / Tipton 2549 6.355 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
20840 Galveston / Calder 2712 5973 15 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

2/3/18

20839
20855
20828
20805
20859
20603
20864
20854
20851
20804
20842
20845
20858
20826
20850
20865
20829
20803
20833
20802
20834
20602
20801
20806
20807
20808
20810
20811
20812
20813
20817

Kelso / Hewitt

Blade / Weinberg
Kitt / Bruce

Rev'N / Henry

Moses / York

Caper / Forth

Rev / Berkley

Dune / Cocciola-Woff
Amber / Collegeman
Bolt / Weinberg

Egan / Blau

Molly / Brands

Katy Muppet / Ruppre
Ranger / Frye

Skye / Barker

Izzy / Johnson

Aria / Colberg

Cliff / Cocciola-W offor
True / Schroeder
Hana / Johnson
Tease / Kerr

Stout / Durst

Chloe / Bauer

Toddy / Tipton

Leo / Rupprecht

Nile / York

Misty / Cinotto

Saban / Florence

Pip / Dalan

Boo / Gilligan

Theo / Jacobs

27.36
27.75
28.40
28.68
28.79
28.88
29.03
29.55
29.71
30.16
30.79
31.20
31.27
31.47
33.38
33.43
33.81
34.04
35.57
36.11
37.97
43.88
35.97
27.11
34.42
27.14
36.05
39.30

24.70
45.80

5.921
5.838
5.704
5.649
5.627
5.609
5.580
5.482
5.453
5371
5.261
5.192
5.181
5.148
4.853
4.846
4.791
4.759
4.554
4.486
4.267
3.692
4.504
5.976
4.707
5.969
4.494
4.122

6.559
3.537

15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
11

o0 OO N 0 ©O© O ©
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o N O O P P O kP P OO O O O O O 0O OO0 0O 0O O oo 0o o o o o o o o

O O kPP O O O O O O O O O 0O O O oo oo o o o o o o o o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

2/3/18

20818
20819
20820
20822
20823
20824
20825
20827
20830
20832
20837
20838
20841
20843
20844
20846
20848
20849
20852
20861
20863
20814
20815
20821
20831
20847

Jagger / LaFata
Emmie / Harmon
Cassi/ Hill

Penny / Gaines
Ziva / Bettis
Abbey / Koenig
Cookie / Reis

Dui / Istenes

Trip / Greenwell
Gemma / Markl
Billy / Entzeroth
Razz / Thomason
Mike / Borgman
Beatle / Patterson
Ripley / Harper
George / Rabeneck
Chase / Semanisin
Ginger / Albin
Becky / Jones
Rascal / Cinotto
Bing / Dalan

Finn / Jones
Oliver / Hood
Shea / Woodworth
Panda / Diether-Haak

JimmyB / Owens

22.93
39.51
39.49
38.44

7.065
4.100
4.102
4.214

5.899
5.104

5.268

4.833
4.223
5.874

4.538
5.320
5.206
4.319
3.910
3.840

F P P P O FP P O O O F PP P W F P MOWN O O

SO B P O O P ON O O OO Ok OO N b O = O

w o O b Ok O P P OO O PFP O FPr B O O O Bk

o O o o o oo OO0 Ok O OO P O O o o

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/3/18

24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 9 NQs6 %Q 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
24806 Effen / McDonald 26.53 6.106 19 0O 0 O O 100 1
24804 Cephus / LeBlanc 27.14 5969 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
24809 Race'N / Henry 27.46 5.899 18 0O 0 0 O 100 3
24807 BA / Hoffmann 31.13 5.204 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
24811 Autie / Rabun 31.66 5.117 14 0 0 0 0 100
24810 Jag / Szczuka 33.52 4833 12 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Sasha / Gasparovic 36.36 4.455 9 0 0 0 0 100
24815 Sammy / Douglas 37.06 4.371 8 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Airee / Fridrych 38.37 4.222 7 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Rookie / Gasparovic 32.81 4.938 1 1 2 0 NQ
24805 Nena / Greenwell 40.40 4.010 1 1 2 0 NQ
24808 Coach /Wesselmann 48.43 3.345 0 0 0 0 NQ
24812 Iggy / Sullivan 34.71 4.667 0O 1 o0 o0 NQ
24816 Annie / Thomason 35.74 4,533 1 0 1 0 NQ
24818 Gabby / Fridrych 29.31 5.527 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

2/3/18

24C inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts
24820C Primo / McDonald 27.34 5925 15
24821C Wynn / Simpson 27.29 5.936

24822C Nitro / Nieder 27.13 5.971

43 sec

Master - Regular

Qs 1

Course Faults

o »r O X

w

0
2
0

F

0
1
1

o O O m

NQs 2

Score
100
NQ
NQ

%Q 33

Place



JWW Results

2/3/18
8 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name/Owner
8204 Kelly / Mitchell
8202 Tucker / Sharp
16 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name/Owner
16205 Macy / LaFaver
16406 Tulla / LeBlanc
20 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name/Owner
20617 Tease / Cook

SCT 48 sec

Co
R

0
2

SCT 43 sec

Novice - Preferred

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
urse Faults
W F E Score Place
0 0 0 100 1
0 0 0 NQ
Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Course Faults

R
0

0

SCT 45 sec

Cou
R

W F E Score Place
0 1 0 NQ
1 3 0 NQ

Qs 0 NQsO %Q

rse Faults
W . E Score Place

- -~ -~ MBS



JWW Results

2/3/18

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20616 Anzo / Greenwell 35.24 4.030
20219 Allie / Behrens 37.60 3.777

Open - Preferred

SCT 48 sec Qs1 NQs1l %Q 50

Course Faults S Pl
R W F E core ace

o o o0 o 10 1
2 1 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

2/3/18
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT b51sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Fa;ults E Score Place

20410 Grit / Ottenad 45.70 3.545 2 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/3/18

4 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 655 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Faéults E Score Place
4802 Roscoe / Schaefer 36.88 4.121 18 0 0 0 0 100 1

8inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 52sec Qs 5 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8821 Dempsey / Ritter-Mat  32.13 4.731 19 0O 0O o0 o0 100 1
8818 Keefer / Corcoran 3777 4.024 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
8820 Brumby / Cash 38.95 3.902 13 0O 0O o0 o0 100 3
8816 Pogo / Porter 48.81 3.114 3 0 0 0 0 100 4
8603 Wynona / Wessel 49.69 3.059 2 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Major / Lincoln -- e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 5 NQs 2 %Q 71

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’Ee Fa|1:ults E Score Place
12828 Stetson / Durbala 30.52 5144 19 0O 0O o0 o0 100 1
12832 Brady / Schaefer 33.18 4.732 16 0O 0O o0 o0 100 2
12830 Evan / Vassar 37.47 4190 12 O 0O o0 o0 100 3



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/3/18

12603 Morti / LaFaver 40.28 3.898 9 0 0 0 0 100 4
12602 Lucy / Carlson 46.08 3.407 3 0 0 0 0 100
12826 Mathilda / Boedeker - 1 0 0 1 NQ
12827 Gremlin / Thayer - 0O 0 o0 1 NQ
12829 Robbie / Braun - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16833 Kruz / Gregerson 26.08 6.212 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
16838 Beatrice / Shaw 3544 4571 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
16842 Clyde / Hugo 3584 4520 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
16844 Mesa / Cocciola-Woff 38.83 4.172 9 0 0 0 0 100 4
16835 Tyrion / Hohmeier 46.97 3.449 1 0 0 0 0 100
16606 June / Mack 46.93 3.452 1 0 0 O NQ
16832 Lola / Mitchell 59.86 2.706 1 0 0 o NQ
16839 Milo / Bosecker 4266 3.797 1 0 1 0 NQ
16841 Charlee / Shaiper 26.19 6.186 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

2/3/18

20inches Yardage:

Armband Call Name/Owner
20866 Kaylee / Sheffler
20867 Surge / Thomason

162 yds

Time
37.53
41.37

yps
4.317
3.916

Master - Preferred

SCT 51 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Course Faults
Pts R W F E Score Place

13 0 0 0 0 100 1
0 0 1 0 NQ



FAST Results

2/3/18

24 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
24002 Banzai Angus / Curry  34.15

24001 Nikona / Simms --

Novice A - Regular

SCT 32sec Qs 1

Points
1's 2-4 57 810 SB

5 0 18 27 20
3 0 13 17 O

NQs 1

Score
68

NQ

%Q 50

Place

1



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
2/3/18

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
8404 Finley / Hammett 34.59 4 3 13 27 O NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
12818 Daisy Mae / Gage 37.90 5 6 18 27 20 74 1
12401 Rocky / Patterson 41.05 5 4 18 17 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sp Score Place
16401 Kaydee / Kincaid 35.17 5 5 18 17 20 65 1
16403 Jade / Lowe 28.51 6 3 18 17 20 64 2
16203 Henry / Rich 44.74 3 0 7 9 O NQ

16404 Selfie / Jones -- - ABS



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
2/3/18

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioin;i 810 s Score Place
20213 Zayne / Berkley 33.26 5 6 18 27 20 75 1
20407 Tia / Grooms 26.55 5 3 18 27 20 73 2
20206 Gracie / Wintz 28.06 5 3 18 27 20 73 3
20218 Vista / Snyder 33.18 6 0 18 27 20 70 4

20209 Bounce / Peskie 40.59 2 4 18 9 20 NQ
20211 JD / Sullivan -- 3 4 6 9 0 NQ
20217 Luke / Riegerix -- 4 0O 13 9 0 NQ
20405 Ryker / Brinson 32.66 5 3 13 27 O NQ
20201 Tesla / Snyder -- 6 9 18 27 20 AIS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloiné_s? 810 s Score Place
24201 Chance / Plank 38.19 3 0 18 17 20 52 1
24815 Sammy / Douglas 43.67 4 0 13 27 O NQ

24401 Ammo / Diehl -- - - - - - ABS



FAST Results Open - Regular
2/3/18

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
12817 Tigger / Porter 39.50 6 0 18 17 20 57 1
12403 Ari / Kurzawa 40.37 3 6 13 9 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
16814 Triton / Fink 36.05 6 4 18 27 20 74 1
16809 Reyka / McDonald 26.28 4 9 18 19 20 70 2
16825 Firefly / Bosecker 31.31 6 3 18 19 20 66 3
16813 River / Magness 44.41 5 0O 18 18 20 NQ
20inches SCT 32sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sg Score Place
20615 Flash / Nichols 29.25 6 6 18 27 20 77 1
20845 Molly / Brands 29.25 5 7 18 27 20 77 2
20611 Mica / Selbert 34.03 2 0 18 27 20 65 3
20818 Jagger / LaFata 31.75 4 5 18 17 20 64 4



FAST Results Open - Regular
2/3/18

20216 Hawk / Istenes 51.26 4 4 18 17 O NQ
20610 Elcie / Cinotto 37.24 3 6 18 9 20 NQ
20612 Boomer / Kimler 38.46 5 0O 13 17 O NQ
20605 Onyx / Diether-Haake -- - - = = - ABS

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1l NQs?Z2 %Q 33

. Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
24202 Nitro / Alexander 25.32 6 3 18 27 20 74 1
24203 Pikachu / Mitchell 47.87 2 0O 13 19 O NQ

24402 Zeke /| Meyer 33.73 6 0O 13 17 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
2/3/18

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
12807 Julie / Poirier 40.95 5 4 18 17 O NQ
12808 Jett Racer / Tipton 37.97 5 6 18 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
16822 Hanna / Nichols 36.89 5 4 18 19 20 65 1
16602 Camille / Vassar 32.32 6 3 11 8 0 NQ
16808 Redi / Hagemann 39.16 3 6 13 9 0 NQ
16402 Clark / Braun -- R ABS
20inches SCT 32sec Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sg Score Place
20401 Matt / Johnson 31.25 5 7 18 27 20 77 1
20841 Mike / Borgman 33.11 5 6 18 27 20 75 2
20606 Lexi / Bettis 34.45 4 4 18 27 20 71 3
20603 Caper / Forth 35.90 5 2 18 9 0 NQ



FAST Results

2/3/18
20609 Gil / Gregerson 31.07
20849 Ginger / Albin 41.79
20831 Panda / Diether-Haak --

24 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
24808 Coach / Wesselmann 39.89

SCT 32sec

8-10 SB

Excellent - Regular

0 NQ
0 NQ
- ABS

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place



FAST Results Master - Regular
2/3/18

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
8812 Shine / Nicholas 53.88 5 0O 11 8 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 4 NQs1 %Q 80
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
12825 Rudi / Phillips 31.12 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12805 Tag / Schaefer 27.21 4 7 18 27 20 76 2
12804 Rhys / Corcoran 37.29 6 6 18 27 20 75 3
12823 Bella / Carnes 36.02 4 6 18 17 20 64 4
12812 Simon / Zangrilli 33.54 6 9 18 27 O NQ
12803 ZizZi Z | Zavadil - - - - - ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
16804 Emily / Miller 35.37 5 4 18 27 20 74 1
16802 Kora / Byers - 5 2 13 17 O NQ

16815 Gilly / Jacobs -- 4 0 7 19 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
2/3/18

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 11 NQs 15 %Q 42
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's Zioin;i 810 s Score Place
20857 Paddy / Tipton 26.67 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20828 Kitt / Bruce 28.16 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20861 Rascal / Cinotto 29.67 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
20816 Stein / Shaiper 30.25 6 9 18 27 20 80 4
20850 Skye / Barker 28.71 6 7 18 27 20 78
20865 Izzy | Johnson 30.03 6 7 18 27 20 78
20858 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 34.74 6 4 18 27 20 73
20837 Billy / Entzeroth 34.81 4 6 18 27 20 73
20852 Becky / Jones 34.52 4 4 18 27 20 71
20859 Moses / York 35.31 4 6 18 17 20 62
20807 Leo / Rupprecht 37.74 5 4 18 19 20 61
20601 Rigby / Patterson 43.21 4 0O 18 17 O NQ
20806 Toddy / Tipton 32.81 4 6 18 27 O NQ
20808 Nile / York 36.16 5 0O 18 17 O NQ
20810 Misty / Cinotto 36.82 2 6 18 9 20 NQ
20812 Pip / Dalan 25.74 3 3 18 9 0 NQ
20823 Ziva / Bettis 35.72 6 4 18 27 O NQ
20827 Dui / Istenes 39.56 6 0O 18 9 0 NQ
20829 Aria / Colberg -- 3 0O 11 o 0 NQ
20840 Galveston / Calder 36.39 3 6 18 19 O NQ
20842 Egan / Blau 40.67 4 4 18 17 O NQ
20843 Beatle / Patterson 33.23 6 4 11 17 20 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
2/3/18

20844 Ripley / Harper 35.56 6 0 18 27 O NQ
20851 Amber / Collegeman  37.47 4 0O 18 17 O NQ
20863 Bing / Dalan 26.03 5 3 18 19 O NQ
20864 Rev / Berkley 30.53 6 5 18 17 O NQ
20814 Finn / Jones - - - - - ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
24804 Cephus / LeBlanc 32.68 5 6 18 27 20 76 1
24812 Iggy / Sullivan 33.90 6 6 18 27 20 76 2
24807 BA / Hoffmann 27.60 3 9 18 17 20 67 3
24806 Effen / McDonald 38.20 5 2 18 27 O NQ
24813 Bert / Cunningham 32.21 3 3 18 19 O NQ
24818 Gabby / Fridrych 38.18 5 6 6 18 O NQ
24C inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Score Place

1's 24 57 810 SB
24820C Primo / McDonald 32.24 5 3 18 9 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
2/3/18

8inches SCT 38sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place

8202 Tucker / Sharp 34.62 3 3 18 9 20 53 1



FAST Results Open - Preferred
2/3/18

4 inches SCT 41 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
4802 Roscoe / Schaefer 27.79 5 3 18 17 20 63 1
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
8203 Mac / Hill 31.63 6 3 18 17 20 64 1
8204 Kelly / Mitchell 41.33 4 0 13 27 O NQ
8603 Wynona / Wessel -- 6 0 0 8 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
12828 Stetson / Durbala 23.68 4 7 18 19 20 68 1

12829 Robbie / Braun -- - ABS



FAST Results

2/3/18

16 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
16406 Tulla / LeBlanc

16839 Milo / Bosecker

Time
35.31
30.55

Open - Preferred

SCT 35 sec Qs2 NQsO %Q 100
Points
s 24 57 s10 s ocore  Place
4 2 18 27 20 71 1
6 3 18 18 20 65 2



FAST Results

2/3/18

16 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
16206 Kiwi / Cope

16832 Lola / Mitchell

Time

SCT 35sec
Points
1's 24 57
0 18

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

810 sSg  Score Place

9 0 NQ
- -~ MBS



FAST Results

2/3/18

12 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
12831 Charlie / Smith

12832 Brady / Schaefer

Time
25.80
41.55

Master - Preferred

SCT 38 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO

Points
1's 2-4 57 810 SB

3 3 18 19 O NQ
6 0 18 27 O NQ

Score Place



